
modulonatura

natura bracket, single

natura bracket, double

available rod diameter

3/4

polished nickel polished brass brushed nickel brushed brass black
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modulonatura

double bracket

bracket

Ø 3/43 3/8

2
 1

/4

2

Ø 3/43 3/82 1/8

2
 1

/4
1 

1/
8

tube connector

4 3/4 3/4 ø

holdback

4 3/8 3/4ø

2

measurements

brackets / holdback accessories

Epos

3/4

3/
4

1/8 ø

finial 

pleating hook 

eyelet hook 

7
/8

1
 1

/8

1/4

1/4

1
/43/

4

1/
2

ø = diameter of rod
All measurements above
are listed in inches

standard ring 
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